
UNSCHEDULED COUNTRIES.

Ports in
Unscheduled Countries

from which
brought.

Dorunna ...
•

Harlingen » ...
*Jiew Dieppe • ...
3porto
iotterdam

,
51 • • • •

Ports in
Great Britain

to "which
brought.

Plymouth

Portsmouth . , ...
London . . '...

Harwich
Hull
London

Total Diseased Animals ...

Disease.

Foot-and-Month ...

57 ...

,, ...

,, ...

Foot-and-Mouth ...

DISEASED ANIMALS.

Number of Diseased .
Animals.

<y
•S
c3

9

7

15
...

3
1

35

.
fl>

55

4

• ••

9
...

222

235

ai
es

0

...

...

...

...

...

aJ
C

cl

50

...
...

108

158

.
OS

£

9

7
4

50
15
9
3

331

428

Slaughtered under the
instructions of the
Privy Council-

Ditto
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto except 9 pigs

which died at the place
of landing

Total Healthy Animals

•HEALTHY ANIMALS.

Number of Healthy Animals
brought in the same Vessels
with Diseased Animals.

<a
JS
<3
0

53

101
85

235
76
73
33

656

Cu8r
0&

-

1242

...
3689
...

22787

s

27718

•5
S3

O

...

...

...

...

...

.
.a
CO

336

...

...
2280

2616

.
"eS
4-1
O
H.

53

101
1327

• 336
235

3765
73

25100

30990

DISPOSAL.

Slaughtered under the in-
structions of the Privy
Council
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto

H
W

O
&
t7
O

g

O
O:

10,

CO

Veterinary Department, Frivy Council Office,
October 12tb, 1875,

" Healthy Animals " means Animals which were not found to be diseased on inspection on landing*

ALEXANDER WILLIAMS, Secretary.

CO
to


