Unscheduled Countries.

		Disease.	Diseased Animals.							* Healthy Animals.					
Ports in Unscheduled Countries from which	Ports in Great Britain to which		Number of Diseased Animals.				ed .	Disposal.	Number of Healthy Animals brought in the same Vessels with Diseased Animals.				Description		
brought.	brought.		Cattle.	Sheep.	Goats.	Swine.	Total.	IJISTUSAL.	Cattle,	Sheep.	Goats.	Swine.	Total.	DISPOSAL.	
Corunna Harlingen Niew Dieppe Oporto Rotterdam	London	23 ••• 27 ••• 37 •••	7	4 9		50	9 7 4 50 15 9 3 331	Slaughtered under the instructions of the Privy Council. Ditto And the place of landing	-53 101 85 235 76 73 33	1242 3689 22787	•••	336	101 1327 336 235 3765 73 25100	Slaughtered under the instructions of the Privy Council Ditto	
Tot	al Diseased Animals	Foot-and-Mouth	3 5	235		158	428	Total Healthy Animals	656	27718	•••	2616	30990		

^{* &}quot; Healthy Animals " means Animals which were not found to be diseased on inspection on landing.